Join the Bonneville Junior High Buddy Program!

Bonneville Junior High is partnering with Sammy's Buddy Program, a charitable organization with a mission to normalize difference, encourage inclusion and build understanding around the challenges experienced by students with different abilities while developing student leaders within the community. The Buddy Program pairs students with disabilities with their general education peers in schools throughout Utah to create learning experiences that help all students learn and grow together.

Bonneville students will meet once a month during lunch to participate in activities with their buddies. Students will play games, create art, celebrate holidays, and more as they participate in authentic learning experiences that help all students connect and grow. Bonneville Buddies will also learn important leadership skills through the program. Pizza lunch provided!

Student requirements:

Students must commit to the program for the 2023-2024 school year, have passing grades and good citizenship, and be eager to learn about themselves and others.

Please complete the following and return to the office by September 8, 2023. Students will be notified if they have been accepted into the program.

Student's Name:	Parent/Guardian Name:
Contact Email:	Contact Phone:
Please indicate the following:	
Lunch: 1st 2nd	
Grade: 6 7 8	
1st period teacher:	
Why would you like to be a Bonneville Junior High	h Buddy?
I give my child	permission to participate as a Bonneville Junior
High Buddy for Sammy's Buddy Program.	<u> </u>
Parent/Guardian Signature:	



Learn more about the program at sammysbuddyprogram.org